Blades are factory preset
based on product
requirements
Pictured: Eight blade
configuration with
Optional Head Mounted
Guides, for a cluster 4 Hot
Dog application (TS-8W)

•  Production Rate: Up to 60,000
  pieces per hour
•  Electrical:  All standard voltages
•  Control Voltage:  24VDC, other
  voltages available
•  Air Requirements: None
•  Slicer Head Drive: 1 HP w/Brake
 Belt Frame # of Vertical
 Width “A” Width “B” Blades
Model In. [mm] In. [mm] --
TS-2 26  [660] 34½ [876] 2
TS-6 26  [660] 34½ [876] 6
TS-8 26  [660] 34½ [876] 8
TS-6W 34  [864] 42 [1067] 6
TS-8W 34  [864] 42 [1067] 8
TS-10W 34  [864] 42 [1067] 10
TS-12W 34  [864] 42 [1067] 12
TS-15W 34  [864] 42 [1067] 15
TS-17W 34  [864] 42 [1067] 17
TS-21W 34  [864] 42 [1067] 21
Wash Down Construction models are available
B A
2410 W. Main Street, Jackson, MI USA 49203  •  Phone: 517-787-3301  •  www.lematic.com
TS-8